PIC of the freelancer 17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial market<u>x</u>cel Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Uttam Mondal Mobile No.: 7003088552 . MANICE CHAND, registered with us as a freelance supplier for This is to certify that Conducting interviews and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Date of Issue: 10.4.2024 Valid From: 6.5.2024 to 6.6.2024 Job Fieldwork Location: 10.14.2024 Mobile No. 7.0036 16610. Address: This Authority Card is issued on the appears. the specific request of the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment. (Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name MANICK CHAND
House Address
1A1/45 P. f. H.
Shah Road Jadanpma
Kolkak-zaro32.

Job No: 2023 0537

Job Title: Project Beads. Fieldwork Location: KOLKafo. Freelancer Code: MXK01F2023 Reference No:

Date: 10.4.2024

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
offline '	Qual-Kelkata;		2001
nires da	en unit el lami (de ella : sociaparadi bas el recres de la labora més.	o parapas magni. La biral ad tend	

The above stated assignment will start from 4.5.24 and end on 6.6.24. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 10,4,2024.

Name of signee: MANICK CHAND BISWAS,

Signature: Mandok ch Parallas

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Uttam Mondal.

Contact number:

Signature:

2) Witness Name:

Contact number:

Signature:

6m

	This is to certify that conducting interviews Research Data by M.  Date of Is Location: Common the specific request of the conduction of t	marke† <u>x</u> cel	
	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market arket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 10 9 9 9 valid From 5.5.29 to 6.6.29 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 93037994 ddress: This Authority Card is issued on refreelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	d, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Indusi ni, Delhi -119029 770 37 dag	
(Card Holder's Signature)	for Bo Log Book wet wet have a log by a	PIC of the freelancer	

## Assignment letter

House Address Lood of Job Title: 1090700 George Reference No:
---

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project bearing the detail at the

detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

below and overleaf We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned

(A) Fees for Assignment:

The second secon
Office and - Kolvara

numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the without showing any reason thereof. permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for The above stated assignment will start from Ú, and end on ..... 66.029 The completed assignment should be delivered in required

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions

Signature: 30 TV Roll Way Podda	Name of signee:	Ban Robiosy Poolog 1) Witness Name: Ush	Date: 10. 4. 2024
2) Witness Name: Vant 4/2866 Contact number: 9674437-666	Contact number: 200303552	1) Witness Name: Uston mondal	Signed in the presence of:

Signature:

			j io	Approved by with date	Approved	& Date)	(Signature & Date)	
d On:	Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Bill (		2	· ·	2	رې	14
	Bill Received On:	Bill		P		showy	oddog.	20°5 20°5 20°5
20x81/x	8 8 B	20 Beneficiary IFSC Code: 3,	O Bene	\$00 000	95810	Imber: V	y Bank Acci	Beneficiar Beneficiar
)	ee with all terms and co	f my beliefs and I agn	the best of	e and correct to	(both sides of the page) is true a	entioned herein	I solemnly declare the information m  My PAN Account Number is:	ı solemniy de My PAN A
V	90000	2000	36	) C	8	Qual Tox	2003	
Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	ne Accepted	Quantity Rejectedby QC and Agreed by me		Collection Quantity Synched/ Type Submitted	Segment Centre	Job No.	Assignment Number
	1	1	7	Summary				
	sely.	fra c		preso	no sud	000 HU		Rupees in Words:
	nent	For Net Payment		Grand Total (A+B)	Grai			
			Amount:-	Amı		jes	ision Charg	B) Supervision Charges
			* 1 		0830	Cu		
			Amount:-	_	Job No. Task Code		r Assignem	A) Fees for Assignemt
00	150.			5,				Totals
			6	X	FXOXW IS	: Date: Signature:	EIC Employee ID:	EIC Emp
			2	2	mondas	addam	<b>Executive Name:</b>	Executiv
00	150.						Supervision Charges	Supervision
						ges	Other Fees/Charges	Other Fe
			H		tion/Others	Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)	Moderation/Translation	5- Mo
						-Mô	Main interview-	4- Ma
						- M5	Main interview -	3- M
			2			Recruitment/Contact/Listing	cruitment/	2- Re
					-		Briefing charges	1- Br
#	Amount	Rate	ړچ	Quantity		pe & Segment	Data Collection Type &	Data Col
							for Assignment	Fees for
				1	005	5	<b>-</b> 1.	Fieldwork
8 "	Number and Date		and D	Number and		100	09	Job Title:
٥	Revised Assignment		Assignr	Original Assignment		30537	200	Job No:
	below:	nent/sstated k	signm	against As	my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/sstated below:	Towards I		3.85
30230	KULLOOD	Freelancer Code:	elancer	Fre		9	+91-033-40076389	- Feb. 11.1
		18685	22		ia, Near Dhakuria Electri	PAN No.: AAECM5086D	Station (CES) ECM5086D	PAN No.: AAECM5086D
		For Commercial Use:	Comm		K PVT. LTD.	& Address EL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.	To: MARKET XCEL P-36 Ground Floor, Gariabat	P-36 Groun
				BILL	tudaju Video Jugos Video Vide Video Vide Vide Vide Vide Vide Vide Vide Vide	Customer's Name 6 A 1	r's Name	Custome
		9			45.4	K		
	.98	2000	6000	to She	1861	Mancer: GO	0:- N rect	Address:- Mobile No:-
							Name of the Freelance	Name of